



This is to certify that Lloyd's Register Netherlands B.V. has applied the relevant procedures for the certification of the quality system for re-marking materials by the persons of the organisation below and mentioned in the certified appendix.

The organisation has declared with the signing of the "guarantee declaration", that acceptance has been granted for re-marking and that established requirements and conditions will be taken into account.

This certificate is issued to:

APPLICANT:	Maverick Valves Manufacturing HQ B.V. Kalundborg 10, 5026 SE Tilburg (The Netherlands)		
LOCATION(S):	Kalundborg 10, Tilburg		
REGION:	South / South-West		

The privilege has been granted for re-marking of materials at the above mentioned premises, that:

- according the applicable design code or client specification may be delivered with an inspection certificate 3.1 of 3.2 in accordance with EN 10204:2004 (3.1.B and 3.1.C inspection certificates according EN 10204:1991);
- according Pressure Equipment Directive 2014/68/EU appendix 1, chapter 3.1.5, which have to be delivered with an inspection certificate 3.1 of 3.2 in accordance with EN 10204:2004 (3.1.B and 3.1.C inspection certificates according EN 10204:1991);

This certificate is only valid together with the certified appendix.

Certificate No:	G 0304 - 20 / 053
Date of issue:	25-09-2017
Certificate expiry:	01-07-2023

However, the validity will expire in case any changes occur in the data which led to this acceptance This declaration can be withdrawn at any moment, with a statement of motivation.

Rotterdam, 02-02-2021

Lloyd's Register Netherlands B.V.

J.W.L. Berkers

Appendix: -1-

Lloyd's Register, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as the 'Lloyd's Register Group'. The Lloyd's Register Group assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register Group entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.







LLOYD'S REGISTER NEDERLAND B.V.

A member of Lloyd's Register Group

RULES FOR PRESSURE VESSELS	RE-MARKING	G0304
	GARANTEE DECLARATION	ANNEX 1

Company	Re-marker	Hallmark	Valid until	Details	
Maverick Valves Manufacturing HQ B.V.	Balazs Paros		01-07-2023		
Maverick Valves Manufacturing HQ B.V.	Jiri Zatopek		01-07-2023		
Maverick Valves Manufacturing HQ B.V.	Roberto Muscará		01-07-2023		

Part of Declaration Number:

G 0304 - 20 / 053

Date:

Date:		02-02-2021
Stamp surveyor:	✓ Witnessed✓ Reviewed	
	J.W.L. Berkers 02 February 2021 Rotterdam Lloyd's Register Nederland B.V.	Ř

Lloyd's Register, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as the 'Lloyd's Register Group'. The Lloyd's Register Group assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register Group entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

